

ITEM NO.602

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5376 OF 2014

M/S IDEA CELLULAR LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Admit.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar