SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS INDIA

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

1

Civil Appeal

No(s). 2803/2014

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1969/2014

C.A. No. 2072/2014 C.A. No. 5376/2014

Date: 17/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Atul N, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Shankar, Adv. Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv. Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shukla, Adv. Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Shastri, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Signature Not Verified

ORDER

Digitally signed by Madhu Grover

Date: 2014.09.19 09:57:11 IST

Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com

The learned counsel for the appellants has stated that by order dated 19.8.2014 of the Hon'ble Court all the matters numbered

above have been directed to be listed before the Hon'ble Court on 26.11.2014. Office shall verify the position and in case there is any direction to that effect the same shall be complied with in letter and spirit.

letter and spirit.

In the meantime, the learned counsel fo be at liberty to file the Counter affidavit.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated In the meantime, the learned counsel for the respondents shall www.ecourtsindia.com

(M K HANJURA) Registrar